LEHI LEGACY CENTER
WINTER RECREATIONAL GYMNASTICS

Recreational

2012

Monday
10:15-11:00am

10:15-11:00am

Tuesday
9:15-10:00am

10:00-10:45am
10:00-10:45am
1:00-1:45pm

Classes
3yr. olds
Mom & Tots*

Classes
4 yr. olds
4 yr. olds
Mom & Tots*
4 yr. olds

Wednesday

Classes

10:15-11:00am
11:00-11:45am

Thursday
10:00:10:45am

10:00-10:45am
1:00-1:45pm

Friday
9:15-10:00am

10:00-10:45am

3yr. olds
3 yrolds

Classes

4 yr. olds
Mom & Tots*
4 yr. olds

Classes
3yr. olds
4 yr. olds

Monday
9:15-10:15am

5:45-6:45pm
5:45-6:45pm

Tuesday

1:45-2:45pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
4:00-5:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
5:15-6:45pm
5:00-6:30pm

Wednesday

Classes
Kindergarten
Level 1
Boys Level 1

Classes
Kindergarten
Level 1

Boys Level 1
Level 2

Boys Level 2
Level 3

Boys Level 3/4

Classes

9:15-10:15am
5:45-6:45pm
5:45-6:45pm

Kindergarten
Level 1
Boys Level 1

Thursday

1:45-2:45pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
5:15-6:45pm
5:00-6:30pm

Saturday
8:00-9:30am
8:00-9:00am
8:30-9:30am
9:30-10:30am
9:00-10:00am
9:30-11:00am

Classes
Kindergarten
Level 1

Level 2

Boys Level 2
Level 3

Boys Level 3/4

Classes

Level 3

Intermediate Tumbling
Level 1

Level 1

Beginning Tumbling
Level 2

10:00-11:00am Advanced Tumbling

xQUICK FACTS

Winter Gymnastic
Monthly (classes start Jan 2 - May 19)
Where......Lehi Legacy Center (East Gym)

When

Who

All ages starting at (2 years old)

REGISTRATION

Legacy Center Registration Office Mon-Fri (8am-6pm) OR www.lehi-ut.gov

Monthly Tuition Prices

Class Length Days per week Fee *Resident

Dis.

45 minutes
45 minutes
1 hour

1 hour

1 % hours
1 % hours
1 % hours

$42 $31
$70 $52
$47 $34
$78 $59
$50 $44
$88 $77
3 $132 $116

*Resident Discount is for Lehi Residents only

No classes on following dates (Feb. 20, March 8, April 9-14) Other dates may be announced
*Parent involvement class-all other siblings/children need to be attended to by another adult or placed in
daycare.

Find me on
facebook www.lehi-ut.gov/legacycenter
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Lehi Legacy Center
123 N Center St.
801-768-7124




